
Panel filter ePM1 70% (F7)

The ePM1 70% panel filter is designed to capture 70% of fine 
particles down to 1 micron, offering effective air filtration for 
commercial and industrial HVAC systems. With its sturdy 
construction and optimized filter media, it provides reliable 
performance and a long service life, ensuring enhanced air 
quality in demanding environments.
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Classification (EN ISO 16890) 

Classification (EN 779) 

Frame type


Type of medium


Max. operation temperature 

Max. operation moisture (rel. humidity) 

Classification of flammability  


ePM1 70%


F7


Plastic, metal, cardboard, synthetic


Synthetic


100 °C 

100% 

DIN 53438 F1/F1/K1

6/2/52659259225


6/2/52659228725


6/2/52649059225


6/2/52649049025

Please ask for other desired dimensions and designs.


